

This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Sachsstrasse 1a, 85080, Gaimersheim, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

AXK4W9-2

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

01.09.2022 Protection of Prototype Vehicles 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Sachsstrasse 3, 85080, Gaimersheim, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Felix-Wankel-Ring 10, 85101, Lenting, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

AXK4W9-2

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Sachsstrasse 1a, 85080, Gaimersheim, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Sachsstrasse 3, 85080, Gaimersheim, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Felix-Wankel-Ring 10, 85101, Lenting, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

AXK4W9-2

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

01.09.2022 Protection of Prototype Vehicles 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Engineering GmbH

An der Klanze 9, 38554, Weyhausen, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Horchstrasse 1d, 85080, Gaimersheim, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date

AXK4W9-1 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025**STMOLT

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Horchstrasse 1d, 85080, Gaimersheim, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date TISAX® AXK4W9-1 01.09.2022 Protection

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025**STMOLT

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Felix-Wankel-Ring 13, 85101, Lenting, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Felix-Wankel-Ring 13, 85101, Lenting, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Breuningerstr. 10/2, 74343, Sachsenheim, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Sachsstraße 4, 85080, Gaimersheim, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until 19.08.2025

STMOLT

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Sachsstraße 4, 85080, Gaimersheim, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Sachsstraße 8, 85080, Gaimersheim, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

AXK4W9-2

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

01.09.2022 Protection of Prototype Vehicles 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Sachsstraße 8, 85080, Gaimersheim, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date T

AXK4W9-1 01.09.2022 p

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Sachsstraße 5, 85080, Gaimersheim, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

AXK4W9-2

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Sachsstraße 5, 85080, Gaimersheim, BY, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date

AXK4W9-1 01.09.2022

AXK4W9-2 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Engineering GmbH

Sachsstrasse 11a, 85080, Gaimersheim, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

AXK4W9-2

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

01.09.2022 Protection of Prototype Vehicles 02.05.2023







This document is valid until **19.08.2025 STMOLT**

ASAP Electronics GmbH

Sachsstrasse 11a, 85080, Gaimersheim, Germany

Scope of the TISAX® Assessment

Scope Type: Standard Scope 1.0

AXK4W9-2

TISAX Assessment Information

ASSESSMENT-ID Report Issuance Date 01.09.2022

02.05.2023



